


PAGE

Personal information

Important contacts

Location passwords

About the funeral

Testament / Executor

IMPORTANT CONTACTS

Payments and benefits #1

Important information

PERSONAL INFORMATION

001

002

003

006

007

009

011

020

021

022

023

024

025

Donor codicil and legal incapacity

IMPORTANT DOCUMENTS

FUNERAL

PAYMENTS AND BENEFITS

019

Payments and benefits #2

Payments and benefits #3

Payments and benefits #5

Payments and benefits #4

Payments and benefits #6

Paymenst and benefits #7

TABLE OF CONTENTS



PAGE

Digital identification #1

Email account #1

Digital identification #3

Payments and benefits #8

Digital identification #2

027

028

031

032

033

035

043

045

047

049

050

051

DIGITAL INHERITANCE

041

Payments and benefits #9

Social media #4

Cloud account #1

Social media #5

Cloud account #2

Cloud account #3

026

030

Digital identification #4 034

Email account #2 036

Email account #3 037

Email account #4 038

Social media #1 039

Social media #2

Social media #3

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Offline subscriptions #1

Offline subscriptions #2

Payments and benefits #10

029



PAGE

My website #1

Online memorial status

Cloud account #4

My website #2

053

054

059

061

063

072

073

075

077

071

Photos / videos #1

Bank account #1

Bank account #3

Bank account #2

052

056Online subscriptions #2

Mobile telephone #1 065

Mobile telephone #2 067

Hardware #1 069

Hardware #2 070

Hardware #3

Hardware #4

057Online subscriptions #3

058Online subscriptions #4

TELEPHONES AND HARDWARE

BANK AND MONEY RELATED ACCOUNTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Photos / videos #2

Online subscriptions #1 055



PAGE

Company #2

Bank account #4

Company #1

081

091

095

107

109

111

112

Money transfer service #1

Final words

079

087Money related account #1

Assets and legacy 101

Pets 105

Other

089Money related account #2

ASSETS, LEGACY, PETS

Paid employment 099

OTHER AND FINAL WORDS

113

114

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Money transfer service #3

Money transfer service #2

085

083

COMPANY AND PAID EMPLOYMENT



Personal

PAGE 001

My name

My place of birth

Signature / date

Personal - other

PERSONAL INFORMATION

My address

Religion / belief / other



PAGE 002

Here you will find my donor codicil / wishes

Legal incapacity

If alive and not able to communicate, then do know

Donor codicil

PERSONAL INFORMATION

this:



1st to contact & important contacts

PAGE 003

First person to contact

Telephone

Address

Email

Name

Important contacts

Practitioner / hospital / financial advisor

executor of the will / insurance agent /

my religion’s contact person / notary / other

IMPORTANT CONTACTS



Important contacts

PAGE 004

IMPORTANT CONTACTS



Important contacts

PAGE 005

IMPORTANT CONTACTS



Passwords

Here you can find my passwords:

digital vault / password manager / other

online document / notary / 

PAGE 006

LOCATION PASSWORDS



PAGE 007

Here you can find my (digital) testament

Notes

Testament

TESTAMENT


