	PAGE
PERSONAL INFORMATION	
Personal information	001
Donor codicil and legal incapacity	002
IMPORTANT CONTACTS	
Important contacts	003
IMPORTANT DOCUMENTS	
Location passwords	006
Testament / Executor	000
	•••
Important information	009
FUNERAL	
About the funeral	011
PAYMENTS AND BENEFITS	
Payments and benefits #1	019
Payments and benefits #2	020
Payments and benefits #3	021
Payments and benefits #4	022
Payments and benefits #5	023
Payments and benefits #6	024
Paymenst and benefits #7	025

	PAGE
Payments and benefits #8	026
Payments and benefits #9	020
Payments and benefits #10	028
Offline subscriptions #1	020
Offline subscriptions #2	030
DIGITAL INHERITANCE	
Digital identification #1	031
Digital identification #2	032
Digital identification #3	033
Digital identification #4	034
Email account #1	035
Email account #2	036
Email account #3	037
Email account #4	038
Social media #1	039
Social media #2	041
Social media #3	043
Social media #4	045
Social media #5	047
Cloud account #1	049
Cloud account #2	050
Cloud account #3	051

	PAGE
Cloud account #4	052
Photos / videos #1	053
Photos / videos #2	054
Online subscriptions #1	055
Online subscriptions #2	056
Online subscriptions #3	057
Online subscriptions #4	058
My website #1	059
My website #2	061
Online memorial status	063
TELEPHONES AND HARDWARE	
Mobile telephone #1	065
Mobile telephone #2	067
Hardware #1	069
Hardware #2	070
Hardware #3	071
Hardware #4	072
BANK AND MONEY RELATED ACCOUNTS	
Bank account #1	073
Bank account #2	075
Bank account #3	077

Ρ	Α	G	iΕ

	INGL
Bank account #4	079
Money transfer service #1	081
Money transfer service #2	083
Money transfer service #3	085
Money related account #1	087
Money related account #2	089
COMPANY AND PAID EMPLOYMENT	
Company #1	091
Company #2	095
Paid employment	099
ASSETS, LEGACY, PETS	
Assets and legacy	101
Pets	105
OTHER AND FINAL WORDS	
Other	107
Final words	109
	111
	112
	113
	114

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Personal

My name

My place of birth

My address

Signature / date

Personal - other

Religion / belief / other

PERSONAL INFORMATION
Donor codicil
Here you will find my donor codicil / wishes
Legal incapacity
If alive and not able to communicate, then do know this:
PAGE 002

IMPORTANT CONTACTS

1st to contact & important contacts

First person to contact

Name

Telephone

Email

Address

Important contacts

Practitioner / hospital / financial advisor

executor of the will / insurance agent /

my religion's contact person / notary / other

IMPORTANT CONTACTS
Important contacts
PAGE 004

IMPORTANT CONTACTS
Important contacts
PAGE 005

LOCATION PASSWORDS

Passwords

Here you can find my passwords:

online document / notary /

digital vault / password manager / other

TESTAMENT

Here you can find my (digital) testament

Notes